

PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 104972233

Data publicarii 29.10.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 39531000-3

Pretul estimativ: 10.725,37 RON - 10.725,37 RON

Descriere: PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 11 22.50 247.50 294.53 2 CLOROM 200/CUT Bucata - H87 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 3 HARTIE IG 2STR 10 SET Bucata - H87 19 21 12.99 272.79 324.62 4 SOL PARDOSELI 5L Bucata - H87 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 5 BREF WC Bucata - H87 19 2 9.20 18.40 21.90 6 CHANTECLAIR BICARBONAT Bucata - H87 19 13 19.00 247.00 293.93 7 MANUSI NITRIL Bucata - H87 19 6 34.00 204.00 242.76 8 COADA LEMN Bucata - H87 19 3 8.00 24.00 28.56 9 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 5 12.50 62.50 74.38 10 HARTIE IG 3 STR Bucata - H87 19 8 15.00 120.00 142.80 11 LAVETA MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 6 14.99 89.94 107.03 12 SACI 60L FINO Bucata - H87 19 22 9.90 217.80 259.18 13 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 5 5.99 29.95 35.64 14 SERVETELE UMEDE Bucata - H87 19 20 8.00 160.00 190.40 15 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 2 13.80 27.60 32.84 16 CARPA MAGICA Bucata - H87 19 3 16.00 48.00 57.12 17 CILIT BANG Bucata - H87 19 4 23.50 94.00 111.86 18 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA Bucata - H87 19 4 19.00 76.00 90.44 19 SACI ASPIRATOR WD3 Bucata - H87 19 1 82.00 82.00 97.58 20 SANO FLOOR 2L Bucata - H87 19 3 30.00 90.00 107.10 21 PUR VASE Bucata - H87 19 1 12.20 12.20 14.52 22 AREON SPRING BOUQUETTE Bucata - H87 19 2 46.00 92.00 109.48 23 SANO PIATRA RUGINA Bucata - H87 19 1 19.90 19.90 23.68 24 AJAX 1L Bucata - H87 19 1 11.50 11.50 13.69 25 TRIUMF ARAGAZ Bucata - H87 19 1 22.00 22.00 26.18 26 BIOCARPET Bucata - H87 19 1 19.00 19.00 22.61 27 NUFAR 1L Bucata - H87 19 2 12.80 25.60 30.46 28 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 2 13.80 27.60 32